PM7 216

k Stainless steel Exterior / Interior

k Insulation with ecological poly-
urethane 5cm

k Anti-corrosive protection on the
evaporator

kH.A.C.C.P. rounded corners
k Self-closing doors

k Height adjustable Inox feet
k Plastic-coated grills

k Ecological Freon

kWi-Fi connectivity to mobile app
for temperature recording and
alarms (optional)

REFRIGERATED COUNTER
WITH 3 BIG DOORS

FRIENDLY
R290
B

MODEL PM7 155 PM7 185 PM7 216

External dimensions (WxDxH) cm.
Capacity (L)

Temperature Range (°C)

Doors

Door Dimensions (WxH) cm.

Plastic-coated grills (Pcs/Dimensions (WxD)

cm.)

Inox Feet (Pcs/Dimensions (H) cm.)
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)

Input Power (W)

Compressor (HP)

Type of Cooling

Type of Defrost

Controller

Refrigerant

Internal Light

Net Weight (kg)

Volume (m?)

PRICE

155 x 70 x 85
405
0to +10
2
52 x 67
1/48 x 49
1/50 x 49
4/10-13
220-240/50
350
1/4
Fan assisted
Automatic
Digital
R 290
LED
110
0,92

185 x 70 x 85
510
O to +10
2
52 x 67

2/68x49

4/10-13
220-240/50
350
3/8
Fan assisted
Automatic
Digital
R 290
LED
130
1,10

216 x 70 x 85
620
0 to +10
3
52 x 67

1/48 x 49
1/52x49
1/50x 49

6/10-13
220-240/50
450
1/2
Fan assisted
Automatic
Digital
R 290
LED
150
1,28

67




